
Reports from the Field 
Bryn Mawr Classics Colloquium - September 18, 2020 

internship at the Penn Museum 
Olivia Brintlinger-Conn <obrintling@brynmawr.edu> 

praxis course at the Penn Museum 
Marcia Adams <madams1@brynmawr.edu> 

Intercollegiate Center for Classical Studies in Rome 
Charlotte Skolasky <cskolasky@brynmawr.edu> 

American School of Classical Studies at Athens 
Shannon Dunn <sdunn@brynmawr.edu> 

Summer Research – Early Identification Program through the Leadership 
Alliance  

Helena Crusius <hcrusius@brynmawr.edu> 

Hanna Holborn Gray Fellowship 
Alix Galumbeck <agalumbeck@brynmawr.edu> & Grace Salzeider <gsalzeider@brynmawr.edu> 

summer Latin courses at Penn 
Elise DeBiasio  <edebiasio@brynmawr.edu> & Claire Hylton <chylton@brynmawr.edu> 

summer Greek intensive course at Colorado 
Elizabeth Hamilton <elhamilton@brynmawr.edu> 

Arab Language and Interdisciplinary Learning Program in Jordan 
Daniel D'Elia <ldelia@brynmawr.edu> 

internship at an art gallery in Beijing 
Yusi Liu <yliu2@brynmawr.edu> 

internship at the National Anthropological Archives 
Ashlee Anstead <aanstead@brynmawr.edu> 

Coloring the Past: Digital Humanities Project  
Molly Kuchler <mkuchler@brynmawr.edu>,Vimbai Mawoneke <vmawoneke@brynmawr.edu>, 

Mira Yuan <myuan@brynmawr.edu> 


